
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Ave. Gulfport, MS 39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 W. Pine St. Hattiesburg, MS 39403 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 cdowning@standardoffice.com

Office Enviroments Norman Webber 100 E. Capitol St. Jackson, MS 39201 601-355-0313 601-353-6231 nweber@officee.com

Barefield & Co. Susan Tate 251 W. South St. Jackson, MS 39205 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 state@barefield-co.com

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Dr. suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com MV

Commercial Stationers Wayne Ross 723 Scooba St. Hattiesburg, MS 39401 601-582-4311 601-544-0354 comstat13@hotmail.net

Southern Business Furn. Tina Johnson 931 Hwy 80 W. suite 111 Jackson, MS 39204 601-457-8585 601-457-8385 TJoh100513@aol.com MV

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 825 Liberty Rd. suite 100 Flowood, MS 39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Choctaw Office Supply Chuck Rowell 388 Industrial Dr. Philadelphia, MS 39350 601-656-2681 601-656-9327 msbamafan@aol.com MV

Sullivan Office Supply Stephen Langston 204 Main St. Starkville, MS 39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivanoffice.com

Barefield & Co. Sue Heard 1905 B Mission 66 Vicksburg, MS 39180 601-631-0011 601-631-0794 sheard@barefield-co.com

CJ's Office & School Supply Carolyn Johnson 1502-B Hwy 45 North Columbus, MS 39705 662-328-9957 662-328-2057 cjohnson@cjsoffficesupply.com MV

Barefield & Co. Scott Kimbrell 520 Main St. Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 scott.sr@kimbrells.net

Barefield & Co. Bob Gault 718 W. Bankhead New Albany, MS 38852 662-534-0882 662-534-5753 bgault@barefield-co.com

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell 1893 Merryhill Ranch Rd Senatiobia, MS 38668 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net MV

My Office Products Markel Whittington 635 Daybright Dr. Tupelo, MS 38801 662-841-9339 662-844-3709 markel.whittingto@myofficeofficeproducts.com

Barefield & Co. Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave. Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@barefield-co.com

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St. Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-5448 662-453-7690 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com

Office Products Plus Kimberly Cleland 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-898-7620 601-853-0627 kcleland@opplus.com

Business & Office Konnextions Pat Reese P.O. Box 13453 Jackson, MS 39236 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 reese4801@cs.com MV

Central MS. Office Supply Louis Crowe 127 E. Jefferson St. Kosciusko, MS 39090 662-289-3762 662-289-3824 cmos@bellsouth.net

Anderson Retail Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr. Suite 20 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-584-4513 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr. Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-969-1000 601-696-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com MV

Educational Furniture & Euipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front St. Meridian, MS 39301 601-581-1977 601-581-1978 ben@edufurniture.com

Magnolia State School Prod. Inc Bob Hudson 3280 Hwy. 45 N. Columbus, MS 39705 662-328-8888 662-328-8960 bob@magstate.com 

School Speciality Kathy Wells 910 Clardy Dr. Columbus, MS 39702 662-328-1349 413-521-8247 kwells@schoolspeciality.com

School Speciality Kay Flood 5040 Meadow Oaks Park Dr. Jackson, MS 39211 601-957-9157 601-899-0015 kflood@schoolspeciality.com

School Speciality/Home Office Greg Handwork 100 Paragon Parkway Mansfield OH 44901 888-388-3224 888-388-6344 ghandwork@schoolspeciality.com

School Speciality Ann Schroeder 4921 Otis Seal Dr. Meridian, MS 39307 601-483-1192 601-483-1192 aschroeder@schoolspeciality.com

School Speciality Brad Olmstead 117 Simmons St. Water Valley MS 38965 662-483-4783 509-355-3596 blomstead@schoolspeciality.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

MANUFACTURER'S NAME:  High Point Furniture Industries, Inc. (HPFi)

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016



Weatherall's Larry Stewart 215 Commerce St. Tupelo, MS 38802 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 larry@weatheallinc.com

Anderson Retail Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr. Suite 20 Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-584-4513 601-584-4567 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com

Gulf Coast Business Supply Co. John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Rd. Gulfport, MS 39505 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 johnr@gcbs.net

Wylie's Discount Office Blake Hilburn 912 North Davis Ave. Cleveland, MS 38732 662-745-6532 662-843-5295 blakehilbern@aol.com

OEC Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49 Suite 300 Gulfport, MS 39503 228-687-1441 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com

Commercial Business Interiors Inc. Mike Kuykendall 6927 Hwy. 49 N. Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com

Better Marketing Connection Inc Jim Flanagan P.O. Box 7537 Jackson, MS 39284 601-923-6350 601-923-6474 jflanagan@aol.com

Busby Office Supply Jeff Busby 526 E. College St. Clinton, MS 39056 601-924-7979 601-924-1182 jbusby@busbyofficesupply.com

Southern Business Supply of Meridian Billy Adam Calvert P.O. Box 5774 Meridian, MS 39302 601-485-2447 601-485-2671 billyadam24@comcast.net

Office Pro John Mercier 515 Childs St. Corinth, MS 662-287-4476 662-487-4475 Johnd@officepro.com MV


